Escalation: 8.00%

POSITION

District Arts Coordinator

Food Services Supervisor

Frost Technical Director

K12 Workforce Pathway Coordinator
Sustainability Coordinator
Custodial Supervisor

ERICS Counselor

Security Supervisor

Information Technology Supervisor
Maintenance Foreman

Purchasing Supervisor

Supervisor of Library and Asset Management

School-Based Mental Health Counselor

MONTHLY SALARY

RANGE
1 2 3
002 6,296.37 6,549.34 6,811.14
003 7,437.68 7,733.31 8,043.64
004 7,846.55 8,159.83 8,486.34
005 10,038.07 10,438.40 10,855.26

CULVER CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUPERVISORY SALARY SCHEDULE
Effective July 1, 2023

PAY PERIODS
RANGE PER YEAR
002 12
002 12
002 12
002 12
002 12
003 12
003 12
003 12
004 12
004 12
004 12
004 12
005 10.5
ANNUAL SALARY
1 2 3 4

75,656.33  78,592.00 81,733.57 84,998.65
89,252.12  92,799.61 96,523.61 100,388.77
94,158.60 97,917.88 101,836.01 105,860.03
105,399.69 109,603.15 113,980.15 118,523.36

Classified Supervisory employees receive the following additional compensations as applicable.

Longevity

5
88,440.28
104,377.51
110,113.49
123,272.45

36.33
42.91
45.27
57.92

HOURLY SALARY
2 3 4 5
37.79 39.30 40.87 42.52
44.62 46.41 48.27 50.19
47.08 48.96 50.90 52.94
60.23 62.63 65.13 67.74

Management, Supervisory and Confidential personnel, who have served five years in a management, supervisor or confidential position will be granted longevity pay equal to 2.5% of their base salary.
An additional 2.5% will be granted for each two-year period served thereafter for a total of eight years. BP 4351.1 (A) Policy Amended: February 5, 2015

Bilingual Stipend

Classified Supervisory employees whose position requires the use of a second language, other than English, as a regular and routine component of their assignment shall receive a bilingual stipend

in the amount of eight percent (8%) above their base rate of pay.

Adopted by the Board on August 22, 2023
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