CULVER CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPERVISORY SALARY SCHEDULE Effective July 1, 2023

Escalation: 8.00%

		PAY PERIODS
POSITION	RANGE	PER YEAR
District Arts Coordinator	002	12
Food Services Supervisor	002	12
Frost Technical Director	002	12
K12 Workforce Pathway Coordinator	002	12
Sustainability Coordinator	002	12
Custodial Supervisor	003	12
ERICS Counselor	003	12
Security Supervisor	003	12
Information Technology Supervisor	004	12
Maintenance Foreman	004	12
Purchasing Supervisor	004	12
Supervisor of Library and Asset Management	004	12
School-Based Mental Health Counselor	005	10.5

RANGE	MONTHLY SALARY				ANNUAL SALARY			HOURLY SALARY							
	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5	1	2	3	4	5
002	6,296.37	6,549.34	6,811.14	7,083.23	7,370.03	75,556.33	78,592.00	81,733.57	84,998.65	88,440.28	36.33	37.79	39.30	40.87	42.52
003	7,437.68	7,733.31	8,043.64	8,365.74	8,698.13	89,252.12	92,799.61	96,523.61	100,388.77	104,377.51	42.91	44.62	46.41	48.27	50.19
004	7,846.55	8,159.83	8,486.34	8,821.67	9,176.13	94,158.60	97,917.88	101,836.01	105,860.03	110,113.49	45.27	47.08	48.96	50.90	52.94
005	10,038.07	10,438.40	10,855.26	11,287.94	11,740.24	105,399.69	109,603.15	113,980.15	118,523.36	123,272.45	57.92	60.23	62.63	65.13	67.74

Classified Supervisory employees receive the following additional compensations as applicable.

Longevity

Management, Supervisory and Confidential personnel, who have served five years in a management, supervisor or confidential position will be granted longevity pay equal to 2.5% of their base salary. An additional 2.5% will be granted for each two-year period served thereafter for a total of eight years. BP 4351.1 (A) Policy Amended: February 5, 2015

Bilingual Stipend

Classified Supervisory employees whose position requires the use of a second language, other than English, as a regular and routine component of their assignment shall receive a bilingual stipend in the amount of eight percent (8%) above their base rate of pay.